
(Archive) Safest Places to Live in Rhode Island 2015

This is an archived document of the Safest Places in Rhode Island in 2015.

To find the latest data on the Safest Places in Rhode Island and get an idea how we rank, please 
visit:

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-  rhode-island  /

(The list of Safest Places in 2015 was based on 201  4   FBI Crime Score).

20 Safest Places in Rhode Island 2015

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 North Smithfield 12,276 3 0.24
2 Barrington 16,351 4 0.24
3 Smithfield 21,482 6 0.28
4 Scituate 10,497 3 0.29
5 East Greenwich 13,178 4 0.30
6 Narragansett 15,724 5 0.32
7 Jamestown 5,508 2 0.36
8 Glocester 9,916 4 0.40
9 South Kingstown 30,726 14 0.46
10 Hopkinton 8,127 4 0.49
11 Cumberland 34,309 18 0.52
12 Bristol 22,333 12 0.54
13 Lincoln 21,425 12 0.56
14 Charlestown 7,798 5 0.64
15 Richmond 7,618 5 0.66
16 Coventry 35,053 25 0.71
17 Portsmouth 17,449 13 0.75
18 Burrillville 16,198 14 0.86
19 Warwick 82,123 84 1.02
20 East Providence 47,351 52 1.10
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All Cities in Rhode Island
Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in Rhode Island and divided them into 
the following categories:

• under 3,000 residents

• 3,000 – 10,000 residents

• 10,000 – 30,000 residents

• over 30,000 residents

Under 3,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 New Shoreham 1,043 0 0.00

3,000 – 10,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Little Compton 3,518 1 0.28
2 Jamestown 5,508 2 0.36
3 Glocester 9,916 4 0.40
4 Hopkinton 8,127 4 0.49
5 Charlestown 7,798 5 0.64
6 Richmond 7,618 5 0.66
7 West Greenwich 6,122 8 1.31
8 Foster 4,684 11 2.35

10,000 – 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 North Smithfield 12,276 3 0.24
2 Barrington 16,351 4 0.24
3 Smithfield 21,482 6 0.28
4 Scituate 10,497 3 0.29
5 East Greenwich 13,178 4 0.30
6 Narragansett 15,724 5 0.32
7 Bristol 22,333 12 0.54
8 Lincoln 21,425 12 0.56
9 Portsmouth 17,449 13 0.75
10 Burrillville 16,198 14 0.86
11 Westerly 22,711 25 1.10



12 North Kingstown 26,211 29 1.11
13 Middletown 16,216 19 1.17
14 Tiverton 15,931 19 1.19
15 Johnston 29,216 42 1.44
16 Warren 10,567 16 1.51
17 West Warwick 28,934 61 2.11
18 Newport 23,959 95 3.97
19 Central Falls 19,498 134 6.87

Over 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number 
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 South Kingstown 30,726 14 0.46
2 Cumberland 34,309 18 0.52
3 Coventry 35,053 25 0.71
4 Warwick 82,123 84 1.02
5 East Providence 47,351 52 1.10
6 Cranston 80,905 106 1.31
7 North Providence 32,396 49 1.51
8 Pawtucket 71,443 208 2.91
9 Providence 178,640 927 5.19
10 Woonsocket 41,140 219 5.32
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